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Cadigo

Profesor

137197
16227
16946
20585
23643
47619
25938
166275
37217
41911
42410
45293
46576
166408
22804
33805
38192
512013
160059
53150
438673
350722
216393
57212
58545
215607
59676
259076
136949
64442
105846
226251
66859
137236
73371
497015
74270

PROFESOR/A

AREVALO GONZALEZ, ALICIA
BARRIENTOS MARQUEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
BASTARDIN CANDON, TERESA

BUTRON PRIDA, GONZALO

CAMPOS CARRASCO, NURIA

CANTOS CASENAVE, MARIETA

CARO CANCELA, DIEGO

CRUZ FREIRE, PEDRO

DE COS RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

DEVIS MARQUEZ, PEDRO PABLO

DIAZ GITO, MANUEL ANTONIO

DURAN LOPEZ, FERNANDO

ESPIGADO TOCINO, MARIA DE LA GLORIA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARGARITA
GALLE CEJUDO, RAFAEL

GAVINO RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIANO
GONZALEZ BELTRAN, JESUS MANUEL

HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

JIMENEZ LOPEZ DE EGUILETA, JAVIER
ENRIQUE

JURADO MORALES, JOSE

LARA BERMEJO, VICTOR

LEDESMA URRUTI, MARIA VANESA
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, ASCENSION
LOZANO SALADO, MARIA DOLORES
MARCHENA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
MARISCAL VEGA, SARA

MARTIN GUTIERREZ, EMILIO
MARTIN VILLARREAL, JUAN PEDRO
MONTANES PRIMICIA, ENRIQUE
MORALES SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL
MORENO PULIDO, ELENA

MUNOZ PEREZ, CARMEN

MUROZ SEMPERE, DANIEL
PASCUAL BAREA, JOAQUIN

PEREZ SERRANO, JULIO

PIRIZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS
PINEIRO BLANCA, JOAQUIN MARIA

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A COLABORADOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A

INVEST. POSDOCTORAL JUAN DE LA
CIERVA

INVEST.POSDOCTORAL RAMON Y CAJAL
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
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ACTIVIDADES | ACTIVIDADES

Sodigo PROFESOR/A CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL orPEon | oo Sl
377551 POMAR RODIL, PABLO JAVIER PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A - - ]
33445 RITORE PONCE, JOAQUIN PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
78477  RIVAS ZANCARRON, MANUEL CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - ;
81198 RODRIGUEZ-PINERO ALCALA, ANA ISABEL PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si - ;

123859 ROMAN LOPEZ, MARIA POSDOCT. ACCE?ECAI\II_. SIST.ESP. DE CC

82069 ROMERO FERRER, ALBERTO CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
82160 ROMERO GONZALEZ, JESUS PROFESOR ASOCIADO Si - -
137096 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si - -
84737 SAEZ DURAN, JUAN PROFESOR ASOCIADO - Si Si
168853 SANCHA VAZQUEZ, JULIAN PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A - - -
86379 SANCHEZ HITA, BEATRIZ PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si - Si
86873 SANCHEZ ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, MANUEL PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - Si -
136768 SANCHEZ SAUS, RAFAEL CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
88636 SERRANO CUETO, ANTONIO CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
89274 SILVA SANCHEZ, TOMAS PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
93142 VAZQUEZ RECIO, MARIA NIEVES PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
95063 VINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIA PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - Si -
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